
TRIAL 1

HR # Score Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description Metallic Placement Title

HR873 100 Vortex Thompson Brandy 6/20/2021 Ratter 26.43 1

HR875 100 Envy Thompson Brandy 6/20/2021 Ratter 34.65 2

HR952 100 Marvel LaBrie Teresa 6/20/2021 Ratter 47.94 3

HR978 100 Wasabi Knobel Danielle 6/20/2021 Ratter 48.02 4

HR977 100 Persephone Knobel Danielle 6/20/2021 Ratter 52.63

HR874 100 Zala Thompson Brandy 6/20/2021 Ratter 73.94

HR869 100 Cornelia Obit Stephen 6/20/2021 Ratter 119.85

HR975 90 Laddie Mae LaBrie Teresa 6/20/2021 Ratter 59.12

HR801 90 Ricky Meekins Lisa 6/20/2021 Ratter 59.57

HR 974 90 Luke Pomicter Christine 6/20/2021 Ratter 68.19

HR987 80 Nala Bogan Celia 6/20/2021 Ratter 132.81

HR803 40 Dennis Meekins Lisa 6/20/2021 Ratter 150.00

HR979 30 Druid Knobel Danielle 6/20/2021 Ratter 150.00

HR808 NQ Molly Taibi Barbara 6/20/2021 Ratter 0.00

HR845 100 Sadie Schottenham Sandy 6/20/2021 Happy Ratter 56.38 1

HR821 90 Vinnie Taibi Barbara 6/20/2021 Happy Ratter 71.13 2

HR811 90 Laylabell Trombecky Amy 6/20/2021 Happy Ratter 88.71 3

HR832 80 Juliette Artessa Judith 6/20/2021 Happy Ratter 97.41 4

HR791 60 Jimi DiNitto Janet 6/20/2021 Happy Ratter 180.00

HR654 100 Keno Lussier Nathalie 6/20/2021 Expert 57.31 1

HR942 100 Ballot Perry Noelle 6/20/2021 Expert 68.69 2

HR973 100 Obie Pomicter Christine 6/20/2021 Expert 72.25 3

HR827 100 Miley Johnson Jane 6/20/2021 Champion 120.85 1

HR442 90 Touche LaBrie Teresa 6/20/2021 Champion 240.00 2

HR831 80 Quinn Artessa Judith 6/20/2021 Champion 240.00 3

HR441 100 Siren LaBrie Teresa 6/20/2021 Champion Metallic 114.15 1

#VALUE!

HR873 175 Vortex Thompson Brandy 6/20/2021 Infestation 68.59 1



HR654 175 Keno Lussier Nathalie 6/20/2021 Infestation 116.15 2

HR831 150 Quinn Artessa Judith 6/20/2021 Infestation 152.78 3

HR942 150 Ballot Perry Noelle 6/20/2021 Infestation 154.10 4

HR869 130 Cornelia Obit Stephen 6/20/2021 Infestation 186.31

HR827 130 Miley Johnson Jane 6/20/2021 Infestation 193.40

HR973 130 Obie Pomicter Christine 6/20/2021 Infestation 186.37

HR811 130 Laylabell Trombecky Amy 6/20/2021 Infestation 208.15

HR731 90 Jimi DiNitto Janet 6/20/2021 Infestation 210.00

HR441 75 Siren LaBrie Teresa 6/20/2021 Infestation 167.54

HR801 50 Ricky Meekins Lisa 6/20/2021 Infestation 210.00

HR974 33 Luke Pomicter Christine 6/20/2021 Infestation 210.00

HR832 57 Juliette Artessa Judith 6/20/2021 Infestation 210.00

HR654 100 Keno Lussier Nathalie 6/20/2021 Dump Hunter Level 1 7.94 1

HR942 100 Ballot Perry Noelle 6/20/2021 Dump Hunter Level 1 12.87 2

HR441 100 Siren LaBrie Teresa 6/20/2021 Dump Hunter Level 1 21.78 3

HR974 100 Luke Pomicter Christine 6/20/2021 Dump Hunter Level 1 22.34 4

HR821 100 Vinnie Taibi Barbara 6/20/2021 Dump Hunter Level 1 32.75

HR873 100 Vortex Thompson Brandy 6/20/2021 Dump Hunter Level 1 40.88

HR808 100 Molly Taibi Barbara 6/20/2021 Dump Hunter Level 1 45.69

HR801 100 Ricky Meekins Lisa 6/20/2021 Dump Hunter Level 1 47.50

HR869 100 Cornelia Obit Stephen 6/20/2021 Dump Hunter Level 1 58.22

HR973 100 Obie Pomicter Christine 6/20/2021 Dump Hunter Level 1 61.69

HR802 NQ Dennis Meekins Lisa 6/20/2021 Dump Hunter Level 1 0.00

HR845 100 Sadie Schottenham Sandy 6/20/2021 Dump Hunter Level 2 9.97 1

HR827 100 Miley Johnson Jane 6/20/2021 Dump Hunter Level 2 20.10 2

HR831 100 Quinn Artessa Judith 6/20/2021 Dump Hunter Level 2 36.22 3

HR811 100 Laylabell Trombecky Amy 6/20/2021 Dump Hunter Level 2 45.06 4

HR832 100 Juliette Artessa Judith 6/20/2021 Dump Hunter Level 2 69.25

TRIAL 1

HR # Score Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description Metallic Placement Title

HR873 100 Vortex Thompson Brandy 6/20/2021 Ratter 31.15 1



HR878 100 Wasabi Knobel Danielle 6/20/2021 Ratter 38.10 2

HR869 100 Cornelia Obit Stephen 6/20/2021 Ratter 42.50 3

HR801 100 Ricky Meekins Lisa 6/20/2021 Ratter 71.00 4

HR952 100 Marvel LaBrie Teresa 6/20/2021 Ratter 139.97

HR808 90 Molly Taibi Barbara 6/20/2021 Ratter 61.22

HR987 90 Nala Bogan Celia 6/20/2021 Ratter 84.60

HR874 90 Zala Thompson Brandy 6/20/2021 Ratter 149.01

HR974 90 Luke Pomicter Christine 6/20/2021 Ratter 130.62

HR979 40 Druid Knobel Danielle 6/20/2021 Ratter 150.00

HR975 30 Laddie Mae LaBrie Teresa 6/20/2021 Ratter 150.00

HR802 30 Dennis Meekins Lisa 6/20/2021 Ratter 150.00

HR977 NQ Persephone Knobel Danielle 6/20/2021 Ratter 0.00

0.00

HR811 100 Laylabell Trombecky Amy 6/20/2021 Happy Ratter 46.46 1

HR875 100 Envy Thompson Brandy 6/20/2021 Happy Ratter 50.16 2

HR821 100 Vinnie Taibi Barbara 6/20/2021 Happy Ratter 84.16 3

HR832 100 Juliette Artessa Judith 6/20/2021 Happy Ratter 93.16 4

HR845 90 Sadie Schottenham Sandy 6/20/2021 Happy Ratter 72.18

HR731 50 Jimi DiNitto Janet 6/20/212 Happy Ratter 180.00

HR654 100 Keno Lussier Nathalie 6/20/2021 Expert 64.41 1

HR942 100 Ballot Perry Noelle 6/20/2021 Expert 103.00 2

HR973 100 Obie Pomicter Christine 6/20/2021 Expert 155.41 3

HR827 100 Miley Johnson Jane 6/20/2021 Champion 152.35 1

HR831 100 Quinn Artessa Judith 6/20/2021 Champion 210.88 2

HR441 100 Siren LaBrie Teresa 6/20/2021 Champion Metallic 78.24 1

HR442 80 Touche LaBrie Teresa 6/20/2021 Champion Metallic 240.00 2


